LINKBASIC DATA CENTER
CABLE TRAY SOLUTIONS
PagePage 0201
COMPANY
INTRODUCTION
Linkbasic Information Technology Co., Ltd. is a professional total solution
provider of integrated cabling, cabinet, fiber channel, aluminum alloy cabling
tray, grid tray, etc. Over the course of 20 years, we have been committed to

Used for cable horizontal through installation
area, can cover and add accessories.
Material: pvc/abs
Make straight channel bring a 90 degree horizontal
bending.
90° Horizontal Elbow
CDS120-ZC
CDS120-WT
CDS240-ZC
CDS240-WT
CDS360-ZC
CDS360-WT
120 Straight Section
240 Straight Section
360 Straight Section
120 90° Horizontal Elbow CDS120-WT H=100mm,W=120mm
240 90° Horizontal Elbow CDS240-WT H=100mm,W=240mm
360 90° Horizontal Elbow CDS360-WT H=100mm,W=360mm
CDS120-ZC
CDS240-ZC
CDS360-ZC
H=100mm, W=120mm
H=100mm, W=240mm
H=100mm, W=360mm
Name
Name Type Specification
Type Specification
Order Info
Order Info
Product description
Product description
Make straight channel come into a 90 degree horizontal
bending channel.
Connect the straight channel and make the straight
channel come into a four - to - cross horizontal channel
through two corners.
Horizontal Tee
Cross
120 Horizontal Tee CDS120-3T H=100mm,W=120mm
240 Horizontal Tee CDS240-3T H=100mm,W=240mm
360 Horizontal Tee CDS360-3T H=100mm,W=360mm
120 Cross CDS120-4T H=100mm,W=120mm
240 Cross CDS240-4T H=100mm,W=240mm
360 Cross CDS360-4T H=100mm,W=360mm
Name Type Specification
Name Type Specification
CDS120-3T
CDS240-3T

Connect the straight channel and make the straight channel
come into a 45 degree downward curved channel, Make the
45 degree Angle up to change the horizontal direction.
Connect the straight channel and make the straight
channel come into a 45 degree upward curved channel,
Make the 45 degree Angle down to change the
horizontal direction.
45° Down Elbow
45°Up Elbow
CDS120-XWT
CDS120-SWT
CDS240-XWT
CDS240-SWT
CDS360-XWT
CDS360-SWT
120 45° Up Elbow CDS120-SWT H=100mm,W=120mm
240 45° Up Elbow CDS240-SWT H=100mm,W=240mm
360 45° Up Elbow CDS360-SWT H=100mm,W=360mm
Name Type Specification
120 45° Down Elbow CDS120-XWT H=100mm,W=120mm
240 45° Down Elbow CDS240-XWT H=100mm,W=240mm
360 45° Down Elbow CDS360-XWT H=100mm,W=360mm
Name Type Specification
Order Info
Order Info
Product Description
Product Description
Used to seal or open channel ports.
Connect straight channel to make a 90 degree horizontal
bending channel.
End Cap Kit
Special Functional Part
120 End Cap Kit  CDS120-FT H=100mm,W=120mm
240 End Cap Kit  CDS240-FT H=100mm,W=240mm
360 End Cap Kit  CDS360-FT H=100mm,W=360mm
120 Universal Three Links CDS120-WN-3T H=100mm
240 Universal Three Links CDS240-WN-3T H=100mm
Name Type Specification
Name Type Specification
CDS120-FT
CDS240-FT

Product Description
A tool to connect different diameter channels.
The pipe socket is the components applied to limit
the bending radius to 50MM when there is a straight
channel, three-link channel or channel reducing.
The outlet is suitable for all grooves, 90MM or 130MM
removable no-hose installation.
Special Functional Part
Special Functional Part
CDS240-Z120
CDS120-LBK
CDS360-Z240
CDS-CXK-SP90
CDS240-Z120-CZ3T
CDS-CXK-SP130
120 Pipe Socket CDS120-LBK H=100mm
90 Fiber Outlet CDS-CXK-SP90 H=100mm
130 Fiber Outlet CDS-CXK-SP130 H=100mm
Name Type Specification
240 to 120 connector part CDS240-Z120 H=100mm
360 to 240 connector part CDS360-Z240 H=100mm
240 to 120 vertical reducing tee CDS240-Z120-CZ3T H=100mm
Name Type Specification
Order Info
Order Info
Product Description
It can also be tighten or remove bolts
by hand in case of no tool, which can be
used to splice the two parts quickly.
Junction
120 Connecting Pieces B CDS120-ZJ-B H=100mm，W=120mm
120 Connecting Pieces C   CDS120-ZJ-C H=100mm，W=120mm
240 Connecting Pieces B  CDS240-ZJ-B H=100mm，W=240mm
240 Connecting Pieces C  CDS240-ZJ-C H=100mm，W=240mm
360 Connecting Pieces A CDS360-ZJ-A H=100mm，W=360mm
360 Connecting Pieces D   CDS360-ZJ-D H=100mm，W=360mm
Name Type Specification
CDS120-ZJ-B CDS120-ZJ-C
CDS240-ZJ-B CDS240-ZJ-C
CDS360-ZJ-A CDS360-ZJ-D

03
Convenient
cable laying
04Product advantage
PagePage 1615
Product Description
Product Feature
Order Info
It is used in medium-sized IT room and large IT room
DX series aluminium sectional dimension
DXT  DXA   DXB    DXC
It can be divided into DXT,DXA ,DXB and DXC by thickness
Beautiful design, rich variety, convenient installation,
strong structure.
Aluminum Cable Ladder
300mm DX  Aluminum Cable Ladder XJL-300-DX Bracket：DXC，Rungs：DXD
400mm DX  Aluminum Cable Ladder XJL-400-DX Bracket：DXC，Rungs：DXD
600mm DX  Aluminum Cable Ladder XJL-600-DX Bracket：DXC，Rungs：DXC
800mm DX  Aluminum Cable Ladder XJL-800-DX Bracket：DXB，Rungs：DXC
Name Type Specification
Product Description
Product Feature
Order Info
It is used in medium-sized IT room and large IT room
Bracket  50D aluminium profile sectional dimension
Rungs 50D aluminium profile (Can be used as bottom
edge or side half seal).
Beautiful design, rich variety, convenient installation,
strong structure.
Aluminum Cable Ladder
600mm 50D Aluminum Cable Ladder XJL-600-50D Bracket ：50D，Rungs：50D
800mm 50D Aluminum Cable Ladder XJL-800-50D Bracket ：50D，Rungs：50D
Name Type Specification
Fiber Channel
Alum
inum